
6:30 PM Ground-and-Pound 14 Prime Time 3 6:30 PM Rubber Sole 16 Desserts Etc. 0
7:30 PM Spadero Contracting 17 Greiner Industries 0 7:30 PM Spadero Contracting 17 Rubber Sole 15
8:30 PM Moose 7 Spadero Contracting 9 8:30 PM Ground-and-Pound 6 Spadero Contracting 12

6:30 PM Desserts Etc.  8 Ground-and-Pound 1 6:30 PM Desserts Etc. 11 Moose 5
7:30 PM Rubber Sole 9 Desserts Etc. 16 7:30 PM Ground-and-Pound 14 Greiner Industries 1
8:30 PM Moose 9 Rubber Sole 13 8:30 PM Prime Time 4 Ground-and-Pound 12

6:30 PM Greiner Industries 8 Prime Time 6 6:30 PM Spadero Contracting 8 Prime Time 0
7:30 PM Moose 6 Ground-and-Pound 10 7:30 PM Spadero Contracting 22 Greiner Industries 2
8:30 PM Ground-and-Pound 4 Spadero Contracting 11

RAINDATE 6:30 PM Greiner Industries 10 Moose 4
6:30 PM 7:30 PM Rubber Sole 9 Moose 3
7:30 PM 8:30 PM Rubber Sole 11 Prime Time 0
8:30 PM

RAINDATE
6:30 PM

6:30 PM Dessert Inc. 12 Moose 2 7:30 PM
7:30 PM Prime Time 0 Desserts Etc.  10 8:30 PM
8:30 PM Greiner Industries 2 Rubber Sole 16

RAINOUT 6:30 PM Ground-and-Pound 5 Rubber Sole 15
6:30 PM Moose vs Greiner Industries 7:30 PM Desserts Etc. 13 Ground-and-Pound 0
7:30 PM Rubber Sole vs Ground-and-Pound 8:30 PM Greiner Industries 2 Desserts Etc. 11
8:30 PM Prime Time vs Rubber Sole

RAINDATE
6:30 PM

6:30 PM Dessert Inc. 15 Greiner Industries 0 7:30 PM
7:30 PM Spadero Contracting 7 Desserts Etc. 8 8:30 PM
8:30 PM Prime Time 6 Spadero Contracting 15

RAINDATE 6:30 PM 2nd Spadero 3 3rd Rubber Sole 21
6:30 PM Moose 13 Greiner Industries 2 7:30 PM 1st Desserts Etc. 9 4th Ground-and-Pound 8
7:30 PM Rubber Sole 18 Ground-and-Pound 14 8:30 PM 1st Desserts Etc. 12 3rd Rubber Sole 3
8:30 PM Prime Time 0 Rubber Sole 15

 
Won Lost

6:30 PM Greiner Industries 4 Prime Time 9 9 1
7:30 PM Prime Time 3 Moose 14 9 1
8:30 PM Moose 2 Spadero Contracting 8 8 2

4 6
3 7
1 9
1 9

Thursday, October 26

Tuesday, October 31

Thursday, November 2

Tuesday, October 24

Tuesday, October 17

Thursday, October 19

Thursday, September 21

Tuesday, October 3

Thursday, September 28

Thursday, October 5

Tuesday, September 26

Fall 2023
Greater Elizabethtown Area Recreation & Community Services

Coed Softball League Schedule
      All games will be played at the Elizabethtown Community Park Field.  Teams should be warmed-up and 
ready to play at their scheduled game time.  Home team listed second.  In the event of inclement weather, 
only coaches will be contacted.  Teams are expected to make rain dates as listed below.

Tuesday, September 12 Tuesday, October 10

Thursday, October 12Thursday, September 14

Tuesday, September 19

Wednesday, September 20

  League Standings

  Spadero Contracting

  Ground-and-Pound
  Rubber Sole
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